
 Saturday, May 12 . . . . . . . . Cleburne Indoor Arena, Cleburne, TX

 Saturday, June 2 . . . . . . . . DIamond W Indoor Arena, Alvarado, TX

 ***Saturday, July 28 . . . . . . . . Cleburne Outdoor Arena, Cleburne, TX***

 ***Saturday, August 11 . . . . . . . . Cleburne Outdoor Arena, Cleburne, TX***

 Saturday, September 29 . . . . . . . . Cleburne Indoor Arena, Cleburne, TX

 Saturday, October 6 . . . . . . . . Diamond T Indoor Arena, Denton, TX

 Saturday, November 3 . . . . . . . . Cleburne Indoor Arena, Cleburne, TX

 Saturday, December 8 . . . . . . . . DIamond W Indoor Arena, Alvarado, TX

 Saturday, January 5 . . . . . . . . Cleburne Indoor Arena, Cleburne, TX

 Saturday, February 9th . . . . . . . . DIamond W Indoor Arena, Alvarado, TX

 Saturday, March 2 . . . . . . . . Diamond T Indoor Arena, Denton, TX

 Saturday, March 23 . . . . . . . . Cleburne Indoor Arena, Cleburne, TX

Exhibitions will start at 10:00 am, Youth 4D begins at 2:00 pm followed by the Open 5D. Dates and Times are subject to 

change. Youth 4D is 1/2 second splits, $20 entry fee. Open 5D is half second splits, $25.00 entry fee.

***Due to Texas summer heat, July and August jackpots will be later in the day. Exhibitions will start at 4:00 pm, Youth 4D 

begins at 7:00pm followed by the Open 5D. 

Memberships will be available at every BRAT barrel race. Anyone who joins BRAT for 2012-2013 on or before May 1, 2012 

will recieve $10 off their membership dues. Individual memberships are $50 and Family memberships are $65.
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www.jonbakerphotography.com

Follow us on facebook

For more information please call a BRAT Director
Becky Southard (817) 564-4172     Tammi Fillingim (817) 692-2323

visit us at www.ebarrelracing.com for schedules, information and results from previous races!

SCHEDULE FOR 2012-2013


